2019 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 2. - 3.2.2019

Konkurencija 8
02.02.2019 - 10:58

Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz8

4

5
6

JATCZAK Tomasz
BORSUK Piotr
DOBRZANSKI Marcel

Seria2z8

0
1
2

3 ZACHARZYNSKI Krystian

4
5
6
7
8
9

SZCZEKALA Oliwier
SAGAN Jakub SL
SALASA Daniel

LIS Ignacy

JEDRUCH Barttomiej
BANIAK Igor
TARKOWSKI Stanistaw
ANTCZAK Mikotaj
KUZEL Eryk

Seria3z8

0

O©oO~NOWNPE

STEPNIAK Aleksander
WILK Szymon
KULBIEDA Jakub
KOSTRZANOWSKI Igor
ZYWICKI Krzysztof
SLIWINSKI Bartosz
GORDZIEJKO Konrad
GUZ Ignacy

Seria4z8

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

KAPUSNIAK Maksym
OBSZYNSKI Barttomiej
WYSMULSKI Nicholai
BUCON Pawet

LUPA Olaf

PONIEWAZ Oliwier
UNILOWSKI Mateusz
SADOWSKI Bartosz
PIEKARUS Michat
PAPIERZ Woijciech

Seria5z8

o

O©CoO~NO UL WNPE

CHALAT Wojciech SP5
BAREJ Michat
CZERNIAK Jarostaw
MUZYKA Igor
POLTORAK Patryk
LAGOZNY Filip
KUBINIEC Mikotaj SP5
LEWTAK Szymon SP5
MIAZGA Oskar
RYNKIEWICZ Jakub

Wiek

13 Avia Swidnik
16  Fala Krasnik
13 UKS 51 Lublin

15  Olimpia Lublin

17  Skarpa Lublin

15 UKP Bychawa

12 Wodnik Krasnystaw
12 UKS 51 Lublin

14 Olimpia Lublin

12 Orka Zamosé

14  Wista Putawy

13 Swiml10 Putawy

12 Lublinianka

13  Lublinianka

13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
14  Lublinianka

12 Wodnik Krasnystaw
14  Olimpia Lublin

13 Avia Swidnik

13 Lublinianka

13 Avia Swidnik

13 Lublinianka

12 Sparta Bitgoraj
13 Olimpia Lublin
12  Fala Kras$nik
13  Orka Zamos$¢
12 Olimpia Lublin
16  Avia Swidnik
13  Sparta Bitgoraj
12 Avia Swidnik
12 Sparta Bitgoraj

15  Skarpa Lublin

15  Olimpia Lublin

16  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
14  Swim10 Putawy

17  Lider Chetm

15 Orka Zamos¢

15  Skarpa Lublin

15 Olimpia Lublin

15 Fala Krasnik

14  Sokot Rzeszow

2585

3:10.56
3:03.34
3:05.86
4:11.09

3:00.77
2:59.50
2:53.68
2:50.68
2:53.11
2:54.29
2:59.75
3:01.23

2:42.33
2:41.50
2:37.01
2:24.22
2:16.99
2:23.08
2:33.34
2:39.60
2:41.70
2:43.77

2:15.19
2:14.80
2:12.98
2:11.96
2:10.37
2:10.51
2:12.63
2:13.95
2:15.06
2:15.73
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2019 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa Lubelskiego

Lublin, 2. - 3.2.2019

Konkurencja 8, Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny

Seria6z8
0 POLSKI Mateusz 15
1 tOBODA Jakub 17
2 SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian 16
3 POGODA Filip 16
4 ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert 16
5 NOWAK Jan SL 17
6 ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 15
7 SEAWACKI Wojciech 14
8 SWIC Mateusz 16
9 STASZCZAK Antoni 14

Seria7z8
0 ADAMCZYK Jan 16
1 KALUZA Jakub SL 17
2 KADROW Konrad 22
3 CHALAT Stanistaw 20
4 KEMPA Mikotaj 20
5 KONCKI Barttomiej 18
6 SOBIESZUK Kacper SL 17
7 CHYRCHALA Rafat 17
8 KOTWICA Bartosz 18
9 BORSUK tukasz 18

Seria8z8
0 CHODULSKI Jakub SL 19
1 JANICZUK Patryk 17
2 JAWORSKI Norbert 21
3 BRYLA Kamil 20
4 HOLUB Jan 23
5 KLICH Kacper 25
6 CZERNIAK Konrad 21
7 SZCZERBA Adam 17
8 BOCHEN Tomasz 20
9 MALYSKA Bartosz 20

UKS 51 Lublin
Olimpia Lublin

Fala Krasnik
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
AZS UMCS Lublin
Wista Putawy
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Sparta Bitgoraj

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Gryf Debica

AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
Wista Putawy
Skarpa Lublin

Orka Zamos¢

AZS UMCS Lublin
Fala Krasnik

AZS UMCS Lublin
Lider Chetm

AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin

2:08.64
2:06.06
2:02.88
2:01.82
1:59.83
2:00.74
2:01.95
2:03.91
2:07.88
2:09.59

1:59.23
1:59.01
1:57.44
1:56.42
1:55.11
1:56.35
1:56.79
1:58.66
1:59.19
1:59.77

1:53.19
1:52.03
1:51.38
1:48.91
1:44.24
1:46.80
1:51.23
1:51.83
1:52.36
1:54.43
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